Procedure file

Basic information

INL - Legislative initiative procedure

Car insurance: third part liability, better legal protection of accident victims,

5th directive

Subject
2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds

Key events

18/01/2001

14/05/2001
14/05/2001

02/07/2001

03/07/2001
03/07/2001

14/03/2002

2000/2126(INL)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

A5-0174/2001

=

T5-0371/2001

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2001-0174_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20010702&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2001-0371_EN.html

