Procedure file

Basic information				
INL - Legislative initiative procedure	2000/2126(INL)	Procedure completed		
Car insurance: third part liability, better legal protection of accident victims, 5th directive				
Subject 2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds				

Key events			
18/01/2001	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
14/05/2001	Vote in committee		Summary
14/05/2001	Committee report tabled for plenary	A5-0174/2001	
02/07/2001	Debate in Parliament	F	
03/07/2001	Decision by Parliament	T5-0371/2001	Summary
03/07/2001	End of procedure in Parliament		
14/03/2002	Final act published in Official Journal		